NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IV Semester ,Mechanical Engineering
examinations
Nov/Dec -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IV Semester
Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

Production Technology-I

-

Strength of Materials-I|
Machine Design-|
Dynamics of Machines
Thermal Power Engineering
Computer Aided Design
Nuclear Engineering.

Computer Aided Design(Pr.)

O o ~N O O A~ W N

Production Technology-I(Pr.)

=5
=]

Theory of Machines(Pr.)

-
-

Numerical Methods and Computer Programming

-
N

Mechatronics.

-
w

Introduction to MATLAB Programming

=
EY

Engineering Economy

Sr. No. Roll No. Name

1 11710628 NIKHIL MEENA

F_Name

JANKILAL MEENA

Code No.

MEPC18
MEPC19
MEPC20
MEPC21
MEPE10
MEPE11
MEPE13
MELR14
MELR15
MELR16
MELR17
MEPE12
MEPE14
MEPE15

SGPA CGPA

Re. MEPC19(Int ),
MEPC20(Int ),
MEPC21(Int ),
MEPE11(Int ),
MEPE14(End )

RL(L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However,the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed

Date : U g MAR 2022
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-Appear Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IV Semester ,Mechanical Engineering
examinations
Nov/Dec -2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IV Semester
,Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov/Dec -2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Production Technology-I MEPC18
2 Strength of Materials-II MEPC19
3 Machine Design-| MEPC20
4 Dynamics of Machines MEPC21
5 Thermal Power Engineering MEPE10
6 Computer Aided Design MEPE11
7 Nuclear Engineering. MEPE13
8 Computer Aided Design(Pr.) MELR14
9 Production Technology-I(Pr.) MELR15
10 Theory of Machines(Pr.) MELR16
11 Numerical Methods and Computer Programming MELR17
12 Mechatronics. MEPE12
13 Introduction to MATLAB Programming MEPE14
14 Engineering Economy MEPE15
Sr. No. Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA CGPA
1 11816063 SHERU KUMAR RANA RAM 6.5000 6.2524

Re. MEPC20(End

2 11816110 ), MEPE11(Int ),
T MAHENDER SINGH MEENA BHARAT LAL MEENA MELR14(Int + End 0.0
)

+ 3 11816149 RAJKUMAR MEENA JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA Re. MEPE11(Int ) 0.0

Allefforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.

However,the result can stand revised in case some discre y is observed
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